

GOVT. OF KARNATAKA OFFICE OF THE CHIEF FIRE OFFICER AUBLI - 580025

Telephone : 0836-2225393

FAX: 0836-2225393

Email: cfohubli@ksfes.gov.in

CR.No.40:ADV/CFO/HUBLI/ 2021

Date : 26-03-2021

Τo,

Chairman, C.M.Panchakattimath Education Trust Ramdurg, Ramdurg Taluk Belagavi District

Sir,

Issue of No Objection Certificate for the Fire Fighting and fire precautionary measures at Panchakattimath English Medium School at Ramdurg, Ramdurg Taluk, Belagavi District.

Request letter dated 23/03/2021 of Chairman, C.M.Panchakattimath Education Trust, Ramdurg.

With the cited above subject this office issued an Advice/NOC for the Installation of Fire Fighting and fire precautionary measures at Panchakattimath English Medium School building consisting with Ground floor only situated at Ramdurg, Ramdurg Taluk, Belagavi District vide ref. ched above.

I have inspected the premises and the Installation of the Fire Fighting System work carried out satisfactorily except training part.

As per the inspection, The Installation of the Fire Fighting Extinguishers at Panchakattimath English Medium School at Ramdurg, Ramdurg Taluk, Belagavi District is satisfactory accept training part.

C.M. PANCHAKATTIMATH G. B. AMATUR EDUCATION TRUST B.A.LL.B. (Spl.) ATE & NOTARY PUBLIC RAMDURG-591123.

Hence, the No Objection Certificate/Compliance is issued for the Installation of the Fire Fighting Extinguishers at Panchakattimath English Medium School building consisting with Ground floor only situated at Ramdurg, Ramdurg Taluk, Belagavi District and the training part shall be complied within the period of 6 months from the date of occupancy i.e. at least 40% of your available staff shall be got trained in basic fire safety training at R.A.Mundkur Karnataka State Fire & Emergency Services Academy, Bannerughatta road, Bangalore & the maintenance of the fire fighting systems carried out periodically.

This Certificate is valid for a period of one year from the date of issue of this letter and is renewable.

Note: This letter is issued from the fire prevention and fire fighting point of view. The dept. will not endorse the ownership of the premises and not responsible for any disputes which may arise in due course.



Yours faithfully CHIEF FIRE/OFFIC Kamataka State Fire and

No.

Emergency Services, Hubballi Zon-HUBBAHLI-25

ATTESTED

G. E. AMATUR B.A,LLB. (Spl.) ADVOCATE & NOTARY PUBLIC Ramdurg. Dist: Belagavi

MAIN JST 16-591 23.

a start of the second start and the



GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA

(Fire and Emergency Services Department)

C.NO:87:RFO:HR:2022

Sastar

*

and agent

OFFICE OF THE REGIONAL FIRE OFFICER KARNATAKA STATE FIRE AND EMERGENCY SERVICES HUBBALLI - 530025. DATE :11-05-2022

ENTWAL OF FIRE ADVISORY CERTIFICATE/NOC/CC

(2) Applicant request letter dated 29/04/2022

and Emergency Services Department to "C.M.Pachakattimath Education Trust's Panchakattimath English Medium School at Ramdurg, Ramdurg Taluk, Belagavi District" is renewed further up to 10-05-2023 subject to follow and adhere the conditions laid down in the earlier Advice/NOC related to precautionary measures.

Note : It is recommended to provide and maintain fire precautionary measures as per NBC 2016 within the period of 90 days. And Basic fire fighting training to be provided for the 40% of available employees at R.A.Mundkur Karnataka State Fire & Emergency Academy, Bengaluru.

Yours Faithfully Regional Fire Officer Karnataka State Fire and Emergency Services HUBLI - 25

To Chairman C.M.Panchakaattimath Education Trust Ramdurg, Ramdurg Taluk, Belagavi District.





GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA

(Fire and Emergency Services Department)

CNO:176:DFO:BELAGAVI:2023

1. 1. 1. C

DATE: 06-07-2023

1 AST PS

Sub :- RENEWAL OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE Ref :- 1) CNO:87:RFO:HR:2022 Date : 11/05/2022 2) Applicant Request Letter Date : 23/06/2023

This is Certify The NOC issued by the Fire and Emergency Services Department to "C.M.Pachakattimath Education Trust's, Panchakattimath English Medium School at Ramdurg, Ramdurg Taluk, Belagavi District" is renewed further up to 05-07-2024 subject to follow and adhere the conditions laid down in the earlier NOC related to precautionary measures. Note : Maintenance of all fire fighting installations periodically

* 2000 - 2000 * 2000 - 2000 3 GE-- 2000 -

R)

Yours Faithfully District Fire Officer Carnataka State Fire And Emergancy Services Belagavi-01.

To, The Chairman C.M.Panchakaattimath Education Turst Ramdurg, RamdurgTaluk, Belagavi District.